

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 2964 OF 2010

Abdul Majid Tungekar And Others ...APPLICANT

V/S

Nakhuda Mohamed Ali Rogay And OthrsRESPONDENT

None for the Applicant.

None for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 9th June, 2026

P.C. :

Not before the Bench of which Justice Rajesh S.Patil is a member.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)